WBG Series
Wide Body Grippers
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
Table of Contents
WBG Series Parallel Grippers
 Features and Benefits 3
 How To Order 3
 WBGS 60 Dimensions & Technical Specifications 4

B
C A
How to Order
Gripper Stroke
S Short
L
=
= Long
X* = Extra Long
*Only available in WBG 90 Series.
Gripper Model Number
60
90
200
300
Gripper Motion
S Synchronous
C Compliant
Seal Type
1 Buna-N
2
=
=
=
= FKM
WBG S S60 1 W C X
Options
X = Standard
Sensing Position
A Single Position Open
B Single Position Closed
C Two Position Sensing
D
=
=
=
= No Sensing
Sensing Type
Standard Cord Set
4 Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing)
5 Prox Switch - NPN (sinking)
6
=
=
= No Sensing
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
W Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing) Straight
V Prox Switch - NPN (sinking) Straight
U Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing) 90 Deg.
T
=
=
=
= Prox Switch - NPN (sinking) 90 Deg.
Prox switches are 4 mm diameter.
When ordering additional switches:
Switch Description Standard Part No. Quick Disconnect Part No.
Prox Switch - PNP (Sourcing) PROX-4FL2-P PROX-4QDS-P
Prox Switch - NPN (Sinking) PROX-4FL2-N Not Available
Quick disconnect cable straight – PXCST
Quick disconnect cable 90 deg. – PXC90
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
4
WBG
SERIES Parallel Grippers
0.35
.1255/.1260 DIA X .38 DEEP
(2) DOWEL HOLES EACH BLOCK
2.90 CLOSED
0.75
SENSOR TARGET
0.39
SENSORS